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BEVERAGE MENU



HZAiH

JAPANESE SAKE

EVE HOT SAKE
ISR i ALYE flK RIS EE HEEE 5K A

Kamonishiki, Nifudasake, Junmai Daiginjo
Muroka Funabakumi, Niigata

KNZE Er—ar@A7L
Emishiki, Sensation White, Shiga

%8 COLD SAKE
FEEP I B K RS g

Tatenokawa, Shuryu, Junmai Daiginjo

WA PEE =gy ORIV g
Dassai, Migaki Sanwari Kyubu 39, Junmai
Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

BEET SHOCHU

KOZIHI CRAFT ()
Ten no Kokuin Craft Imo

ROZEN Bz ()

Ten no Kokuin Hiden

MR HA LK)

Ranju

858 UMESHU
H— AKEHEE 'Naturale'

Azumaichi, Honkaku Umeshu 'Naturale’, Saga

FE yuzu SAKE

HARE Fibi -7
Nihonsakari Yuzu Sake, Hyogo

Tokkuri (S)
$36

$32

Carafe (S)
$45

$50

Glass

$16

$22

$18

$10

$12

Tokkuri (L)

$72 (o

$60

Carafe (L)

$90 w

$100

Bottle

$168
$228

$178

$100

$110

RHINBEITI0% DY — EZRB L HERGST)I%EMES BTV EET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.



HZAiH

JAPANESE SAKE

FUKE / PRSI / MRKSERE
JUNMAI / JUNMAI GINJO / JUNMAI DAIGINJO

WHAS ARG 45

Dassai, 45, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

KR (3 1) W
Mizuo Karakuchi Ginjo, Nagano

FEVRITE 1859 ik HENT 4L

Gozenshu, 1859, Junmai Omachi Bodaimoto, Okayama

KR MKNS R (:40H)

Mizuo Junmai Ginjo, Nagano

DRTSES AL MK RIS TE MEEE R 55 7
Kamonishiki, Nifudasake, Junmai Daiginjo Muroka
Funabakumi, Niigata

SRAE AKISEER (L E 7 A7)

Kokuryu Jungin Junmai Ginjo, Gohyakumankoku

HJJIER GR (FFRifiKs v h— B 65)
Tokubetsu Junmai shu Chateau SHIRASAGI 65, Hyogo

R E BRI KA [ S

Ohmine, 3 Grain, Yamadanishiki, Yamaguchi

HELITE a0 A RS

Gasanryu, Kisaragi, Daiginjo Muroka Namazume, Yamagata

WEES PRI BEE —FIL oy

Dassai, Migaki Sanwari Kyubu 39, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

HREFJI AEA RIS EE LR

Tatenokawa, Shuryu, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamagata

Bottle
$118
$120
$128

$140

$140

e

$150
$150
$158
$160
$168

$170

e

RHINZHREIC10% DY —ERBRE L WHERGST)I%EMEI T TWEIEEET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.



HZAiH

JAPANESE SAKE

7L 17 LAFRKGERE / KSEE
PREMIUM JUNMAI DAIGINJO / DAIGINJO

K RWGEE (&:40H)

Mizuo Daiginjo, Nagano

SRR RS ER (1L HE#)
Kokuryu Daiginjo (Yamadanishiki), Fukui

L LBERIK ORI e 7N 55 | L At A S

Dan Yamahai Junmai Daiginjo Banshu Aiyama Muroka Nama

Genshu, Yamanashi

HBEE JUuBHRE KVSEE (1UH J7f1) Enjoy it warm
Kokuryu Kuzuryu Daiginjo (Gohyakumangoku), Fukui

WEAS WOKRRVGBE PR I =%

Dassai, Migaki Sanwari Kyubu 23, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

RAE RVOBE B
Kokuryu Daiginjo Ryu, Fukui

MK ARV RR O H 2R X

Junmai Daiginjo Kame no Kou 22, Hyogo

I ARSI LT 35%

Nabeshima, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamadanishiki 35%, Saga

HREF) 1| - ROKRS B

Tatenokawa, Shichiseiki, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamagata

PR R— X —7 K RIS
Zankyo Super 7, Junmai Daiginjo, Miyagi

BB ] BRIl R

Tatenokawa, Kyokugen, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamagata

WaES PEE Z D~

Dassai, Migaki Sonosakie '‘Beyond’, Yamaguchi

Bottle
$190

$220
e

$230

$258
$320
$360
$400
$420
$780
$1200
$1180

$1850

RHINZHEIC10% DY —ERBE LWHERGST)I%EMEI T TWELEEET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.



74V RX b
WINE LIST
VX INY
CHAMPAGNE
Maison Gamet, Brut “Rive Droite” NV
Maison Gamet, Brut Rosé NV
Etienne Calsac, “I'échappée Belle” Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut NV
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut NV

Dom Pérignon, Brut 2013

H74 Y
WHITE WINE

Nals Margreid, Pinot Grigio "Hill" 2020

Emmerich Knoll, Griiner Veltliner Smaragd “Liebenberg” 2019
Chanteréves, Pernand-Vergelesses “la Morand” 2019

Movia, Veliko Belo 2017

Arnaud-Baillot, Meursault 2020

Buisson-Charles, Meursault Ter Cru “les Charmes” 2020
A€ 74>

ROSE WINE

Chateau d'Esclans, “Rock Angel” 2020

oA %4
RED WINE

Querciabella, Chianti Classico 2019
Sato, Pinot Noir “Northburn” 2019
Catena, Malbec “Vista Flores” 2019

Giuseppe Cortese, Langhe Nebbiolo 2020

ChateaularrivetHaut-Brion 2014

Camus, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru 2014
Buisson-Charles, Corton-Clos du Roi Grand Cru 2016
Francois Bertheau, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru 2019
Chateau Lafite-Rotschild 2011

Glass

$27

$19
$29

$22
$32

RHINBEITI0% DY — EZRB L HERGST)I%EMES BTV EET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

Bottle
$115
$135
$150
$270
$650

$90

$145
$160
$170
$240
$380

$100

$110
$150
$95

$135
$160

$350
$355
$450
$2,150



T4 RF¥—/TV/E—=N

WHISKY / GIN / BEER

4 RX¥—
JAPANESE WHISKY

H kU —2Z HARMONY

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
b U —Lig12 &

Suntory, “Yamazaki” 12 Years Single Malt

Z v X ¥ — DAYS
Nikka Days

—w h 7o XF— THE BARREL
Nikka From The Barrel

Z v A7 XF— TAILORED
Nikka Tailored

NSLr)
Umiki, Blended

=B ILELL
Kanosuke Single Malt

A x BafE 2021
Ichiro's Malt, Double Distilleries 2021
(Chichibu x Komagatake)

Ty

GIN

BrhU— R
Suntory, Roku
EDE LR 7 A
Ki No Bi, Kyoto Dry
#

Meiri, Wa Premium

E—

BEER

FUr—FERY

Kirin, Ichiban

THER—NR—FK5 4

Asahi, Super Dry
EEFAAS LY P74 RT—L
Hitachino Nest Red Rice Ale

Glass

$52

$58

$18

$29

$53

$26

$26

Glass

$18

$22

$20

RHINBEITI0% DY — EZRB L HERGST)I%EMES BTV EET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

Bottle
$488

$770

$170

$220

$378

$350

$588

$1490

Bottle

$260

$395

$340

Bottle

$16

$16

$18



YZFFUY O /22T F—R—
Ya—X/aA—kt—/ BERE

SOFT DRINKS / MINERAL WATER / JUICE / COFFEE / JAPANESE TEA

YZhFUYS

SOFT DRINKS Glass
JAh3a—7 2) $10
Coca-Cola

dpa—7t¥B@vah— OE $10
Coca-Cola Zero

2754k 2) $10
Sprite

vy —IT—I)b %) $10
Ginger Ale Z 157K

IFXTNTF—R—

MINERAL WATER Bottle
Acqua Panna Still Water Q> $12
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water QE, $12
A— K Ya2—-2R

COLD JUICE Glass
FLyYYa—2 O» $10
Orange Juice

d—kt—

COFFEE

IZTLyy Q> ss
Espresso

d—k — % $8
Coffee

"h7F—/ Q> $9
Cappuccino

h717F Q> $9
Café Latte

BAR

TEA

EAXUSHILT LY R %) $8

HAL YAMASHITA Original Blend Green Tea

EHSNIBEIC10% DY — 2R B L CEERGST)I%EMESETWELEET,

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.



